GOOMERI NEW YEARS EVE RODEO

31/12/2022

BULL RIDE S TOTAL

No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 9

SADDLE RIDE S TOTAL
1 Ken Coleman $ T711.60 76
2 Dave Mawhinney $ 47440 68

No. Of Compefitors: 6

BAREBACK RIDE ) TOTAL
1 Deon Lane $ 74880 68
2 Sean Hotz $  499.20 61

No. Of Compefitors: 8

ROPE & TIE S SEC
1 Clay Gall $ 47440 9.005
2 Dylan Corbet $ 35580 9.920
3 Steve Augustin $ 237.20 17.196
4 Thomas Whitwell $ 118.60 17.308

No. Of Compefitors: 6

STEER WRESTLING S SEC
1 Ryan Livingstone $ 608.80 5.459
2 Saras Ramsay $  456.60 6.397
3 Troy Wilkinson $ 30440 6.469
4 Chris McGahan $ 15250 7.033

Novice - Cooper Roche $ 3600

No. Of Competitors: 18

TEAM ROPING S SEC
THD  Jeff Miller $ 741.20 6.288
THI Kobe Miller $ 74120
2HD  Brad Cavanagh $  560.40 7.887
2HL  David Liaver $ 56040
34D Kardah Hanrahan $ 373.60 8.385
3HL  Lee Hanrahan $ 373.60
4HD  Matthew Everingham $ 186.80 9.660
4HL  Cody Granger $ 186.80

No. Of Competitors: 56

BARREL RACE S SEC
1 Kate Patch $  933.60 15.361
2 Brooke Read $ 70020 15.471
3 Ella Christensen $ 466.80 15.686
4 Jordyn 0'Toole $ 23340 15.890

Novice - Meleigh Mackenzie $  92.00

No. Of Competitors: 46

BREAKAWAY ROPING S SEC
1 Chantelle Heeb $  759.60 2.339
2 Peta Browne $  569.70 2.677
3 Cheyenne Whitwell $ 379.80 2.727
4 Brandee Ferguson $ 189.90 2.900

Novice - Savanah Halley $  62.00

No. Of Competitors: 31

STEER UNDECORATING S SEC
1 Cheyenne Whitwell $  443.20 2.983
2 Katue Vaughan $ 33240 3.625
3 Mikyla Hogno § 221.60 3916
4 Denae Hart $ 110.80 4.644

No. Of Competitors: 17
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NOVICE BULL RIDE

Cade Ferguson

Linden Racen

Ben Reiter

No. Of Competitors: 27
NOVICE HORSE RIDE
Linden Racen

Randy Bowman

No. Of Compefitors: 9

7-U12 PODDY RIDE

Jye Finnis

Hunter Coutts

Will Gollan

Jake Washband

No. Of Compefitors: 17
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431.50
316.50
211.00

391.80
261.20

53.60
33.50
33.50
13.40

PTS
73
7
65

PTS
63
48

TOTAL
64
58
58
57



